
TEAM COMPOSITION

HANDICAPS

LATE SHIFT - 1st FLIGHT v1

1 v

2 v

3 v

4 v

5 v

6 v

7 v

8 v

9 v

10 v

11 v

12 v

13 v

14 v

l l l l l l l l

5/27 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24 7/1 7/8 7/15 7/22 7/29 8/5 8/12 8/19 8/26 9/2 9/9

13 vs 14 14 vs 6 8 vs 4 1 vs 9 4 vs 7 12 vs 10 7 vs 8 7 vs 12 2 vs 1 10 vs 13 2 vs 11 11 vs 5 5 vs 3 13 vs 14

1 vs 7 2 vs 5 9 vs 3 10 vs 8 5 vs 6 13 vs 9 14 vs 1 8 vs 11 3 vs 14 11 vs 12 3 vs 10 12 vs 4 6 vs 2 1 vs 7

8 vs 6 3 vs 4 10 vs 2 11 vs 7 12 vs 1 14 vs 8 2 vs 13 9 vs 10 6 vs 11 1 vs 5 4 vs 9 13 vs 3 7 vs 14 8 vs 6

9 vs 5 10 vs 1 11 vs 14 12 vs 6 13 vs 11 2 vs 7 3 vs 12 1 vs 3 4 vs 13 6 vs 4 5 vs 8 14 vs 2 8 vs 13 9 vs 5

10 vs 4 11 vs 9 12 vs 13 13 vs 5 14 vs 10 3 vs 6 4 vs 11 4 vs 2 5 vs 12 7 vs 3 7 vs 6 8 vs 1 9 vs 12 10 vs 4

11 vs 3 12 vs 8 6 vs 1 14 vs 4 2 vs 9 4 vs 5 6 vs 9 5 vs 14 7 vs 10 8 vs 2 1 vs 13 9 vs 7 10 vs 11 11 vs 3

12 vs 2 13 vs 7 7 vs 5 2 vs 3 3 vs 8 1 vs 11 5 vs 10 6 vs 13 8 vs 9 9 vs 14 14 vs 12 10 vs 6 4 vs 1 12 vs 2

l

(218) 443-2291

P
L

A
Y

-O
F

F
S

P
L

A
Y

-O
F

F
S

Tom Dionne

SCHEDULE

Mark McGovern

(906) 250-2917

(906) 250-3175

Indicates Back Nine

Use GREY TEES

Anthony Kreis (906) 362-2824

(906) 361-8990

(906) 869-1864

Jeff Blewett Rich Ledy

David Bonk

Ryan Kashmark

(906) 362-3442

Mitch Sharkey (906) 250-8901

(906) 250-2706

(906) 360-1276

(317) 432-2488

(906) 360-8448 Kenn Hruska

(906) 202-3164

(906) 360-4548

Don Schetter

Dennis Hruska

(906) 250-1189

Scott Prunick

Kaleb Chipelewski

(906) 236-4262

(906) 361-7316

(906) 361-4671

Nate AhoEaston Aho

Cody Langdon Seve Swanson

Jack Pond

MARQUETTE GOLF CLUB

Each team will be composed of two members with a minimum age limits of 16 years.  Individual players 
will be responsible for finding their own partner.

Rick RhoadesChris Rhoades

Ethan Sellers

(651) 230-7760

(920) 360-6208

(906) 236-0747

(906) 362-7788

(906) 458-2021

(906) 361-8229

(906) 250-0199

(906) 361-6063

(906) 361-6302

(906) 458-1743Ethan Bush-Anderson Jeff Lobeck

Men's Twilight League 2025

Alex Palmer

Joe NegrinelliKC Bjorne

Chris Black

Lincoln Sager

There will be league flights based on combined team 18-hole handicaps.  Handicaps, as established by last 
year’s league play, will be used by those players who participated.  A player without a league established 
handicap must turn into the Proshop three or more recent 18-hole scores and they will assign you a 
beginning handicap.  Players will be assigned to flights according to team handicaps.

Printed 6/3/2025


