MARQUETTE GOLF CLUB

Men's Twilight League 2025

TEAM COMPOSITION

Each team will be composed of two members with a minimum age limits of 16 years. Individual players will be responsible for finding their own partner.

HANDICAPS

There will be league flights based on combined team 18-hole handicaps. Handicaps, as established by last year's league play, will be used by those players who participated. A player without a league established handicap must turn into the Proshop three or more recent 18-hole scores and they will assign you a beginning handicap. Players will be assigned to flights according to team handicaps.

LATE SHIFT - 1st FLIGHT v1

- 1 KC Bjorne
- 2 Chris Black
- 3 Chris Rhoades
- 4 Ethan Sellers
- 5 Ethan Bush-Anderson
- 6 Scott Prunick
- 7 Easton Aho
- 8 Cody Langdon
- 9 Kaleb Chipelewski
- 10 Dennis Hruska
- 11 Jeff Blewett
- 12 Tom Dionne
- 13 Anthony Kreis
- 14 Ryan Kashmark

- Joe Negrinelli
- ❖ Alex Palmer
- ❖ Rick Rhoades
- Lincoln Sager
- ❖ Jeff Lobeck
- ❖ Don Schetter
- Nate Aho
- ❖ Seve Swanson
- ❖ Jack Pond
- ❖ Kenn Hruska
- ❖ Rich Ledy
- ❖ David Bonk
- ❖ Mark McGovern
- Mitch Sharkey

SCHEDULE

Use GREY TEES

	•		•		•		•		•		•		•		•
5/27	6/3	6/10	6/17	6/24	7/1	7/8	7/15	7/22	7/29	8/5	8/12	8/19	8/26	9/2	9/9
13 vs 14	14 vs 6	8 vs 4	1 vs 9	4 vs 7	12 vs 10	7 vs 8	7 vs 12	2 vs 1	10 vs 13	2 vs 11	11 vs 5	5 vs 3	13 vs 14		
1 vs 7	2 vs 5	9 vs 3	10 vs 8	5 vs 6	13 vs 9	14 vs 1	8 vs 11	3 vs 14	11 vs 12	3 vs 10	12 vs 4	6 vs 2	1 vs 7	S	
8 vs 6	3 vs 4	10 vs 2	11 vs 7	12 vs 1	14 vs 8	2 vs 13	9 vs 10	6 vs 11	1 vs 5	4 vs 9	13 vs 3	7 vs 14	8 vs 6	FFS	OFFS
9 vs 5	10 vs 1	11 vs 14	12 vs 6	13 vs 11	2 vs 7	3 vs 12	1 vs 3	4 vs 13	6 vs 4	5 vs 8	14 vs 2	8 vs 13	9 vs 5	٧-٥	o
10 vs 4	11 vs 9	12 vs 13	13 vs 5	14 vs 10	3 vs 6	4 vs 11	4 vs 2	5 vs 12	7 vs 3	7 vs 6	8 vs 1	9 vs 12	10 vs 4	PLA	P.L.A
11 vs 3	12 vs 8	6 vs 1	14 vs 4	2 vs 9	4 vs 5	6 vs 9	5 vs 14	7 vs 10	8 vs 2	1 vs 13	9 vs 7	10 vs 11	11 vs 3	_	
12 vs 2	13 vs 7	7 vs 5	2 vs 3	3 vs 8	1 vs 11	5 vs 10	6 vs 13	8 vs 9	9 vs 14	14 vs 12	10 vs 6	4 vs 1	12 vs 2		

Indicates Back Nine